project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The SQ-80-LED Series thermoplastic LED Emergency Lights offer contemporary
aesthetics, quick installation and premium options such as LED lamps, High Output

1Additional capacity to run up to (2) RLED remote heads (see below)
Notes
Ordering Example: SQ-80-LED-W-SD
VRS3 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard
  ordering information
model          housing color
W = White
accessories
B = Black
options
SD = Self Diagnostics
REM1 = Remote Capable
212-LED (1.5W) per head provides increased center-to-center spacing
HL2 = High Lumen Heads (1.5W)
ENGINEERING DATA
Input Max. Max.
Voltage Amps Watts
120 0.04 2.0
277 0.02 2.0
SV3 = 208/220/240 Volt, 50/60Hz
3Not available on units with SD option
12”
101/16”
49/16” 311/ ”
 5⅜”
1¾”2½”
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
INDOOR REMOTE HEADS
SQ-80-LED Series
ALL LED THERMOPLASTIC EMERGENCY LIGHT
BATTERY DATA
• NiCad battery warranted for five full years with an additional 5 years prorated warranty
Battery Shelf Expected Temperature
Type Voltage Life1 Life1 Range2
NiCad (std.) 3.6V, 900mA 3 years 8-10 years 32˚F-100˚F
NiCad (REM) 3.6V, 1800mA 3 years 8-10 years 32˚F-100˚F
1 At 77˚F
2 To obtain rated life and capacity.
PHOTOMETRICS
20
10
0
10
20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Luminaire SQ-80-LED (Single Head LED EM)
Horizontal Distribution
FEET
LEFT
  FEET
RIGHT
LAMP
AXIS
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
1FC 0.5  0.3  0.2   0.1
20
10
0
10
20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Vertical Distribution
FEET